Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin
GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-

2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT HDMI/DVI-D
SUB

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-
V3

GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Afox

Stok
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10+
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10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

29,29

36,75

52,50

52,50

84,00

88,20

103,95

103,95

124,95

129,15

131,25

273,00
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP

EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-

RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING

EKRAN KARTI

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G

12GB GDDR7 OC EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN

KARTI

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-016G GDDR7 OC EDITION 256 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

TUF-RTX5070TI-016G-GAMING VGA

PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN

KART

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

471,45

513,45

607,95

628,95

733,95

903,00

.468,95

.470,00

.783,95

.783,95

.203,95

.308,95

.623,95

.570,00
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usb
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usb
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AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610- Afox 0 36,75 USD
2048D3L7-V8)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730- Afox 0 46,10 USD
2048D3L6)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6 Afox 0 52,50 USD
(LP)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit Asus 0 82,95 USD
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI DVI Asus 0 103,95 USD
64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI 64Bit Asus 0 103,95 USD

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT Asus 0 129,15 USD

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI Asus 0 129,15 USD

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 271,95 USD
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 273,00 USD
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 304,50 USD
DP192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT Asus 0 418,95 USD

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT Asus 0 418,95 USD

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 450,45 USD

192BIT



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIiT

DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

PROART -RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT

PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI
EKRAN KARTI

DUAL -RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 128BIT

DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

513,45

513,45

618,45

618,45

660,45

723,45

733,95

733,95

733,95

733,95

796,95

838,95

838,95

901,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256BIT

DUAL-RTX5060TI-016G 16GB 128BIT VGA

DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIiT

DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

DUAL-RTX40705-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP DLSS3
192BIT

PROART -RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BiT

DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X 256BIT

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 OC EKRAN KARTI

DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB HDMI DP

192Bit

DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

TUF-RTX40705-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X DLSS3
192BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

924,00

943,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

984,90

997,50

1.006,95

1.006,95

1.006,95

1.017,45
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ASUS

Asus

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT

PROART-RTX4070S-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12

PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 DLSS
3

TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X 256Bit

DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 192BIT

PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BIT

ROG STRIX 4070S ROG STRIX RTX4070S 012G
GAMIN

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.039,50

.048,95

.048,95

.048,95

.071,00

.084,65

.084,65

.111,95

.122,45

.155,00

.207,50

.221,15

.234,80

.249,50
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI 256Bt

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
384Bit

TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3

HDMI DP 256BIT

TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIT

PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.249,50

.304,10

.321,95

.331,40

.363,95

.363,95

.363,95

.363,95

.363,95

.468,95

.495,20

.564,50

.573,95

.573,95
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI 128Bit

ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256Bit

ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.573,95

.575,00

.674,75

.678,95

.688,40

.715,70

.783,95

.783,95

.888,95

.993,95

.993,95

.098,95

.098,95

.098,95
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X 256Bit

TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2595MHz 0C 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X 2XHDMI
3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-WHITE GDDR6X 384Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
384Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.098,95

.098,95

.098,95

.098,95

.319,45

.728,95

.728,95

.043,95

.043,95

.043,95

.148,95

.148,95

.148,95

.351,60
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ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB TUF-
RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L3

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

3.499,65

4.188,45

4.198,95

4.723,95

28,24

46,10

48,30

52,50

63,00
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